Description
The ASM170 is a compact yet powerful
engine auto-start module. It offers
flexibility and features normally found in
much larger and more expensive units.
Its high density MOLEX plug makes it
ideal for panel builders. It can also be
easily replaced in the field if problems

■ Smart FET OutputsASM170
ASM-03021B page 2 of 2
How to Order:
CAUTION: Certain danger to human and to equipment
such as applied in a mobile or marine application may occur
if some equipment is stopped without pre-warning. It is
therefore, recommended that monitored functions be limited
to alarm only or to alarm before shutdown in such applications.
ASM170
w/o Toggle Switch
ASM170 00009126  ASM170 Standard with Toggle Switch
ASM170-LT 00009347 ASM170 without Toggle Switch
ASM170-LT160 40700252  ASM160 Replacement Kit
INCLUDES: 40000168 Drilling Template with terminal block and wire harness
00009347 ASM170 without Toggle Switch
NOTE: P/N 40000138 connector and 4 ft. wire harness must be ordered separately if required.
Warranty
A limited warranty on materials and workmanship is given with this FW Murphy product.
A copy of the warranty may be viewed or printed by going to www.fwmurphy.com/support/warranty.htm
CONTROL SYSTEMS & SERVICES DIVISION
P.O. Box 1819; Rosenberg, Texas 77471; USA
+1 281 633 4500  fax +1 281 633 4588
e-mail sales@fwmurphy.com
MURPHY DE MEXICO, S.A. DE C.V.
Blvd. Antonio Rocha Cordero 300, Fracción del Aguaje
San Luis Potosí, S.L.P.; México 78384
+52 444 8206264  fax +52 444 8206336
Villahermosa Office +52 993 3162117
e-mail ventas@murphymex.com.mx
FRANK W. MURPHY, LTD.
Church Rd.; Laverstock, Salisbury SP1 1QZ; U.K.
+44 1722 410055  fax +44 1722 410088
e-mail sales@fwmurphy.co.uk
MURPHY SWITCH OF CALIFORNIA
41343 12th Street West
Palmdale, California 93551-1442; USA
+1 661 272 4700  fax +1 661 947 7570
e-mail sales@murphyswitch.com
In order to consistently bring you the highest quality, full featured products, we reserve the right to change our specifications and designs at any time.
MACQUARRIE CORPORATION
1620 Hume Highway
Campbellfield, Vic 3061; Australia
+61 3 9358 5555  fax +61 3 9358 5558
e-mail murphy@macquarrie.com.au FW Murphy
P.O. Box 470248
Tulsa, Oklahoma 74147 USA
+1 918 317 4100
fax +1 918 317 4266
e-mail sales@fwmurphy.com